

## 2022 Vergas Community Investment

The Vergas Community Club is a partnership between business and citizens dedicated to create the best community to visit, work, and do business.

Business Name	Contact Name
Address	Phone
Email	
Facebook Username	
Yes, please update my City of Vergas Business Directory listing with the above information. (Contact information will not be published.)	
MEMBERSHIP	SPONSORSHIP OPPORTUNITIES
<ul><li>☐ Business Membership: \$50</li><li>☐ Non-Profit: \$35</li></ul>	Would you be willing to sponsor some events? Someone will contact you.
(Churches, Clubs Organizations)  Individual Membership: \$25	
ADVERTISING DONATION	☐ Downtown Art Camp - June
Please consider a voluntary donation to help support our community marketing efforts.	☐ Looney Daze - August
<b>\$</b>	☐ I Outran the Hairyman - October
TOTALS	☐ Wine Walk - October
Membership:	☐ Small Town Christmas - November
Advertising:	
TOTAL:	can be purchased and redeemed year round at Vergas State Bank.

Please make checks payable to Vergas Community Club and mail to: Vergas Community Club P.O. 264 Vergas, MN 56587

They can be used at all Vergas Community Club member businesses.